Opened: For:	November 12, 2015 Purchase of Public Safety Units - Tahoes		BuyBoard
	Purchase of Public Safety Offits - Tarloes		Caldwell Country Chevrolet
6100006856		IM	PO Box 27
0100000000		1111	Caldwell,
			TX 77836
ltem	Description	Quantity	979-567-6116
1	Chevrolet Tahoe Police Pursuit Vehicles	8	
I	Price Per Each	0	\$35,340.00
	Subtotal Vehicle Price		\$282,720.00
	BuyBoard Fee		\$400.00
	Make & Model & Year Offered		5.3L V8, 2016 Chevrolet
			Tahoe PPV CC15706
	Engine Offerred		5.3L V-8
	Warranty		5 year/100,000 mile
			powertrain;
			3year/36,000 bumper to
			bumper
	Warranty Service Provider		Caldwell Country Chevrolet
			PO Box 27,
			Caldwell Tx. 77836
	Warranty Facility Address		Gunn Chevrolet,
			16550 I35 North
			San Antonio, Tx
	Production Cut-Off Date		June 15, 2016
	Last Place to Order		February 28, 2015
			-
	Firm Pricing Date		Yes
	Delivery Days		120 days
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Total:		\$283,120.00
	Total Award:		\$283,120.00